
Turniej  2025-02-08  Gdańsk   U8-21.4
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 KARDASIŃSKI Marcel UKS Roma

2 KAMIŃSKA Sara UKJ Mosty

3 MIARKA Michalina KJ Samuraj Koszalin

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 NIEMCZYK Adam UKJ Mosty

5 KONOPKA Franek KJ Samuraj Koszalin

6 BAGIŃSKI Olgierd UKS Grizzly Gdańsk

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 KARDASIŃSKI Marcel KAMIŃSKA Sara 100-000 0:15

100

4 52 NIEMCZYK Adam KONOPKA Franek 110-000 0:26

100

1 33 KARDASIŃSKI Marcel MIARKA Michalina 110-000 0:16

100

4 64 NIEMCZYK Adam BAGIŃSKI Olgierd 100-000 0:13

100

2 35 KAMIŃSKA Sara MIARKA Michalina 100-000 2:00

100

5 66 KONOPKA Franek BAGIŃSKI Olgierd 101-001 1:16

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KARDASIŃSKI

KONOPKA
100 - 000

8

NIEMCZYK

KAMIŃSKA
012 - 112

9

KARDASIŃSKI

KAMIŃSKA

100 - 000
KARDASIŃSKI

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 200 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 200 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

KARDASIŃSKI Marcel, UKS Roma

KAMIŃSKA Sara, UKJ Mosty

KONOPKA Franek, KJ Samuraj Koszalin

NIEMCZYK Adam, UKJ Mosty


